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LUXURY EVEREST
BASE CAMP TREK

16
Days

© Copyright - www.radglobaladventure.com

Days 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3855m

3310m

3550m

Cho Oyu
8188m

Cho La Pass

      
5380m

Gokyo 
4620m

Cholatse Peak
6335m

5030m

Tebuche Peak
6495m

Lobuche
  4930m

Dzongla
  

Thagnang

Thukla
 4620m 5083m

Khunde Ri

Khunde

Phortse

Pangboche
     3930m

Debuche
  3820m

Somare

Khumjung
3880m

3840m

3840m

Kongde Ri
6078m

Phortse Tenga
   3680m

Phungi Thenga

Kyangjuma
Everest View Hotel

Syangboche

Mong La Danda

Sansa Tengboche

Gokyo Ri

  

5357m

Lunden

Thame

Taujung Lake 
Longponga Lake 

Renjo La Pass
5360m

5100m

5755m

Rara Lake
2990m

4380m

3800m

Tashi Lapcha
       Pass 

Angladumba Tsho

Kala Patthar
5644m

Pumori
    

7165m

Gorakshep
5160m

Mt.Everest
8848m

Khumbu Glacier

Everest Base Camp
          5364m

Nuptse
7879m

Kongma La
5535m

Lhotse
8516m

Chhukung Ri
5540m

Nangkartshang Hill

    

Chhukung

   
4730m

Dingboche
4360m

Ama Dablam   
6812m 

Kangtega   
6782m

Thamserku
6623m

Kusum Kanguru
     

6367mNamche Bazar
3440m

Phakding

Ghat

2650m

Lukla
2850m

Lingtren
6449m

Khumbutse
6665m

Pheriche
4371m

1

3

2

4

5

6

7
8

9

11

12

12

13

10

4470m

4038m

6187m

Dole

Machhermo

Island peak
6189m

Makalu
8485m

Kathmandu
1350m

Monjo
2835m

Manthali
474m

LEGEND

Main Trail
Secondary Trail

Air Route
Road

Monastery
Peak
Airport
Helipad
Days
Pass
Lake
Base Camp

14
15

16

1350m 1350m

2650m

4360m

3440m 3440m
3820m

4930m
5160m

15

4371m
11

3440m
12

2850m
13

1350m
15

1350m
14

8
4360m

7

6
54

3

21
1350m

5364m

9

5644m

ALTITUDE CHART

Island Peak
Base Camp

5100m

Imja Tsho Lake
      

5010m

Island Peak
High Camp

5600m

Gokyo Lake 

10


